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NONE2005119-1
COPPER ALLOY PRE-TINNEDBODY

STAINLESS STEELSPRING

FOR HIGH VIBRATION
APPLICATION

H1-2005119-1
COPPER ALLOYPRE-TINNEDBODY

STAINLESS STEELSPRING
NOTE
 
1. GENERAL TOLERANCE: �#�0.25, �#�3�$�
 
2. APPLICABLE WIRE: AESSX(F) 0.3-0.5sqmm OR EQUIV.
 
 . TE LOGO AND DATE-CODE
 
4. APPLICATOR FEED: 7.0
 

5. MATING TAB THICKNESS: 0.63
+0/-0.03

 
 .  FOR HIGH VIBRATION APPLICATION
 
 . THE FIRST SPRING IS MARKED WITH AN INDICATION "         " IN DOUBLE OUT DIES 
 
 . THE NUMBER "1" or "2" IS MARKED IN DOUBLE OUT DIES

SPRING    BODY

SECTION  D-D

SECTION  C-C

CUSTOMER DRAWING

2005119

SG OH
02-APR-2009

YD LEE

HG CHO

10:1 1 1 A3

-

114-61024

-SEE TABLE SEE TABLE

mm
MQS CLEAN BODY CONTACT

-

20

20

00779

BY -

A3 REVIESED  (ECR-21-125081) 23.DEC.'21 JW YJ

3
1

1

12

2

2

6

7

8

6

8

3

6

7


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	bottom_3
	bottom_4
	left_5
	left_8
	left_9



